FIGURE 3
RAKE BEAMS

+

e




HD130
HD131
HD175
HD91
HD132
HD214
HD210
HD154
YPHR08040
YNHX16005
HD179
BFR426
HD157
HD158
YNNYO08005
HD176
HD177
HD178
YBHH20085
HD231
YNHX20005
YBHH20010
YBHHO08100
YWFL08005
YNTLO8005
56566
69113
YBFB08300
YNFG08010
94295B1
94295B2

FIGURE 3
RAKE BEAMS

DESCRIPTION

LIFTING CYLINDER MOUNT RH
LIFTING CYLINDER MOUNT LH
LIFTING PIPE COLLAR
STANDOFF MOUNTING PLATE
CYLINDER MOUNT

RAKE WHEEL SHORT CHAIN
RAKE WHEEL CHAIN

ACME ROD

HAIR PIN, 1/4 X 5

NUT HEX, 1/2

SPRING STOPPER

RAKE PRESSURE HANDLE
PIVOT WASHER

SPINDLE WASHER

NUT HEX, NYLON LOCKNUT, 1/4
SPRING HOLDER WASHER
POLY SPRING HOLDER
TORSION BAR

BOLT HEX, 5/8 X 5 G5
ADJUSTMENT POST RH

NUT HEX, 5/8

BOLT HEX, 5/8 X 1-1/2 G5

BOLT HEX, 1/4 X 3/4 G5
WASHER FLAT, 1/4

NUT HEX, TOP LOCK, 1/4
HOSE CLAMP COVER

HOSE CLAMP CUSHION

BOLT FLANGE, 1/4 X 3 G5

NUT FLANGE, 1/4 GF

DECAL BRACKET W/DECALS, RH
DECAL BRACKET W/DECALS, LH



